3. Cash​ ​Credit Long​ ​Term 2900.00 
BWR​ ​A- 
(Stable) 

BWR 
A- 
(Stable) 

BWR​ ​A- 
(Stable)  

4. Bank 
Guarantees 

Long​ ​Term 
/​ ​Short 
Term 

910.00 
BWR 
A-/A2+ 
(Stable)  

BWR 
A-​ ​/A2+ 
(Stable)  

BWR 
A-/A2+ 
(Stable)  

Total  15517 Rupees Fifteen Thousand Five Hundred and      

Seventeen​ ​Crore​ ​only 

Status​ ​of​ ​non-cooperation​ ​with​ ​previous​ ​CRA​ ​(if​ ​applicable):​ ​Reason​ ​and​ ​comments​ ​N/A 

Any​ ​other​ ​information:​ ​N/A 

Hyperlink/Reference​ ​to​ ​Applicable​ ​Criteria  

 
● General​ ​Criteria 

● Approach​ ​to​ ​Financial​ ​Ratios